
IELS MALTA

2024

PRICE LIST



ADULTS

FEES

KEY INFORMATION

Registration: 55
Course Materials and Course Book: 30 per course 

Accommodation Placement: 30
Change: 60
Document Courier: 80
Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
Flight Delay: 20
Eco Tax: up to 5 (will be included on the invoice)

Fixed Fees:

      (per 8 weeks of study. Exam Prep only pay one course book fee)
Other Fees:

Minimum Age: 18 between 24 Jun to 30 Aug. 
16 for the rest of the year unless otherwise indicated; students under 18 are legally minors and are subject
to additional terms and conditions.
Minimum Stay: 1 week
Courses Start: Every Monday unless otherwise stated. 
School Closing Dates: 01 Jan, 29 Mar, 01 May, 07 Jun, 15 Aug, 13 Dec, 25 Dec 2024
Please note that no price reduction will be made for group lessons missed on these days.

Prices are in EUR including taxes.

NOTES

IELTS and TOEIC examination fees are not included. Exam bookings must be placed at least 10 weeks
before the exam date.
Cambridge Examination fees are not included. Bookings for ALL Cambridge exams must be placed at
least 10 weeks before the date of the exam. Please note that if the exam date falls on a weekend,
flights should be booked accordingly. Dates listed are for written exams only. Spoken exams occur up
to one week before or after the written exams. 

Core English Courses: Students booked on Intensive English courses for 8+ weeks are eligible to FREE
upgrade to Business English OR Exam Preparation courses (IELTS, TOEIC or Cambridge), subject to
availability.
Supplementary Courses may be combined with one of the core courses except Intensive English. 
Exam Preparation Courses: printed materials are provided for IELTS and TOEIC. Course book can be
purchased at extra cost. 

Private Tuition: English for Two requires 2 people of similar level to book together and cannot be booked
only by 1 person.
Maximum Class Size: 15 students for standard groups; 7 students for mini groups; 12 students for exam
preparation groups.

(+356) 21320381 info@ielsmalta.com www.ielsmalta.com



ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES (EAP)
10 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK

5 LESSONS / 3.75 HOURS 10 LESSONS / 7.5 HOURS MIN. LEVEL CLASS SIZE

260 Morning or afternoon240 225 A1 12

40

Morning or afternoon350 All

COURSE NAME

GENERAL ENGLISH 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK

INTENSIVE ENGLISH 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) / WK

MINI-GROUP ENGLISH 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK

1-7 WEEKS 8-20 WEEKS 21+ WEEKS TIME OF DAY MIN. LEVEL

255 Morning or afternoon

Morning or afternoon365

All

All

AVERAGE
CLASS SIZE

BUSINESS 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK 270 Morning or afternoon

235 220

315

300
- -

280

280

B1

12

12

6

12

ADULT
COURSES

CORE ENGLISH COURSES
Our Core English courses are ideal for those looking to learn English that can be used in everyday life or work situations.

Morning or afternoon135 B1

COURSE NAME

BUSINESS ENGLISH PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK

MINI-GROUP ENGLISH PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK

IELTS PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK

1-7 WEEKS 8-20 WEEKS 21+ WEEKS TIME OF DAY MIN. LEVEL

140 Morning or afternoon

Morning or afternoon175

B1

All

AVERAGE
CLASS SIZE

TOEIC PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK 135

135

Morning or afternoon

Morning or afternoon

- -

150

115

135 135

- -
-

140

B1

B1

12

6

12

12

12

CONVERSATION ENGLISH 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK 130 125 120 Morning or afternoon All 12

SUPPLEMENTARY COURSES
Students will benefit from having General English lessons combined with English for specific subjects or careers.

COURSE NAME LENGTH PRICE PER
COURSE

COURSE
DATES

PROVISIONAL
EXAM DATES LEVEL

6 weeks B2

AVERAGE
CLASS SIZE

2190
15-Mar, 01-Jun,
22-Aug, 14-Dec 10

EXAM PREPARATION
These courses are designed to provide students with all the skills and techniques to achieve their best results in
internationally-recognised English exams

CAMBRIDGE FCE 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) PER WK

6 weeks

29-Jan, 22-Apr,
08-Jul, 04-Nov

C12190 10CAMBRIDGE CAE 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) PER WK

6 weeks C22190 10CAMBRIDGE CPE 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) PER WK

PER 45-MIN LESSON PER PERSON

GENERAL PRIVATE TUITION

ENGLISH FOR TWO (PRICE PER PERSON)

ESP (English For Specific Purposes) 

2-19 LESSONS 20+ LESSONS MIN. LEVEL

60
50

MAX. CLASS
SIZE

275 480

50 1

COURSE NAME LENGTH PRICE PER
COURSE START DATES LESSONS

PER WEEK
MIN.

LEVEL

4 weeks 40+

MAX. CLASS
SIZE

1500 04 Mar, 15 Jul, 07 Oct
Semi-intensive: 09 Dec (12 weeks) NativeINTENSIVE CELTA

TEACHER TRAINING
A special course designed for candidates with little to no previous teaching (ELT) experience

PRIVATE TUITION
Available for all levels. These lessons allow students to gain confidence and improve
their English skills through personalised lessons focused on their specific needs

Supplement of EUR 40 per person per week applies during the period 24 Jun - 30 Aug for 1-7 week courses.

PACKAGE 5 LESSONS 
/ 3.75 HOURS

10 LESSONS 
/ 7.5 HOURS MIN. LEVEL MAX. CLASS

SIZE

12

All

All

All

2

1

NEW! 30+ GENERAL ENGLISH 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK

2024 
SPECIAL
OFFER!

05-Feb, 22-Apr,
08-Jul, 28-Oct

16-Mar, 01-Jun,
23-Aug, 07-Dec

22-Jan, 29-Apr,
21-Oct

02-Mar, 08-Jun,
05-Dec



PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

DAY'S INN HOTEL ROOM
5 MIN ON FOOT

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE

224
371

210
364

49
49

154
154

126
161

91
119

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY)

PER PERSON PER WEEK
(ROOM ONLY) 1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKS

ADULT
ACCOMMODATION

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM

SUPPLEMENTS

BREAKFAST
01 JUN - 31 AUG

ROOM TYPE DINNER 1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKS

DAY'S INN STUDIO ROOM
5 MIN ON FOOT

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

EN-SUITE
EN-SUITE

266
378

259
371

49
49

154
154

126
161

91
119

DAY'S INN RESIDENCE
Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday.
Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

SUPPLEMENTS

ONSITE RESIDENCE ROOM

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM BREAKFAST
/DINNER

01 JUN - 31 AUG
ROOM TYPE

FULLY
EQUIPPED
KITCHEN 1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKS

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

SHARED
SHARED

224
371

210
364

n/a
n/a

126
161

91
119

included
included

IELS CAMPUS (ONSITE RESIDENCE)
Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday.
Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. 
Check in 14:00, check out 11:00. Apartments are located next door to school. SUPPLEMENTS

2-BEDROOM APARTMENT

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM BREAKFAST
/DINNER

01 JUN - 31 AUG
ROOM TYPE

FULLY
EQUIPPED
KITCHEN 1-24 WEEKS

SHARED TWIN SHARED 259 252 n/a 42included

CAMPUSHUB RESIDENCE IN MSIDA
(40 minutes away from IELS Sliema school on foot or 25 minutes by public bus). 
Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday.
Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

CAMPUSHUB CLUSTER

1-7 WEEKS 8+ WEEKSBATHROOM

SUPPLEMENTS

BREAKFAST
/DINNER

01 JUN - 31 AUGROOM TYPE
FULLY

EQUIPPED
KITCHEN

SHARED TWIN
SINGLE

SHARED
SHARED

224
371

210
364

n/a
n/a

42
42

included
included

SLIEMA TIGNE SUITES (SELF-CATERING APARTMENTS)

No high season supplement for bookings of 24+ weeks.

HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION
Minimum age 16. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or
Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

HOST HOME HALF BOARD  
Up to 45 minutes to school
by public transport

BATHROOM

HALF BOARD

ROOM TYPE

SHARED
SINGLE
SINGLE
SINGLE

SHARED
SHARED
PRIVATE
PRIVATE

273
343
441
476EXECUTIVE HOST HOME

266
336
427
455

SPECIAL
 DIETS 01 JUN - 31 AUGWI-FI

SUPPLEMENTS

55
55
55
55

20
20
20

included

91
161
161
161

AIRPORT TRANSFER
Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR 20 per hour
applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours

AIRPORT

MALTA INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT (MLA)

RETURN
SCHEDULED

LANDING
(MALTA TIME)




ONE-WAYTRAVEL TIME
TO SCHOOL

25 MINS BY ROAD 37 70 Any time, 
all year

SCHEDULED
LANDING

(MALTA TIME)

Any time, 

all year

NEW!



YOUNG
LEARNERS

+123-456-7890

CONTACT US :

www.ielsmalta.com

info@ielsmalta.com

Mattew Pulis Street, Sliema Malta

FEES

KEY INFORMATION

Registration: Included
Accommodation placement: Included
Change: 60
Document Courier: 80
Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 55 per week
Homestay Wireless Internet Supplement: 20 per week

Minimum Age: age ranges are a guide and IELS reserves the right to accept students
outside these ages occasionally.
Minimum Stay: 1 week.
Average Class Size: 15; Maximum Class Size: 17.
School Closing Dates: 29 Mar, 29 Jun, 15 Aug 2024.
No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on these days.
Visa Information: Please see our website for more details.
All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise. 

NOTES
If the student is under 13 but not younger than 12 years old, all Day Programmes will require a parent or a guardian
(18 years of age or over) to accompany the student to and from the school. 
Parent or Guardian will need to accompany the student on the first day. 

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more students travelling together, please contact us for a group quotation.



1ST WEEK

CLUB RESIDENCE
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

YOUNG
LEARNER
FULL PACKAGES
including accommodation, meals and transfers:

VACATION ENGLISH
PLUS

INCLUDED

20 English lessons
(15 hours per week)

Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions 

ABITUR 30 30 English lessons
(22.5 hours per week) 7 evening activities

LESSONS

DAY PROGRAMME
for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

TUITION ONLY

INCLUDED
20 English lessons (15 hours) per
week for Vacation English; 30 lessons
(22.5 hours) per week for Abitur

Lessons only

DAYTIME Tuition, lunch at School on school
days, daily daytime activities

LESSONS NOT INCLUDED

Accommodation, insurance,
meals, activities, lunch, transfers

Accommodation, transfers

DAYTIME

455

COURSE

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (SUMMER)

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)

1ST WEEK

270

220

480

430

400

405

190

140

415

365

TUITION ONLY
EXTRA WEEK

-

350

-

1ST WEEK EXTRA WEEK

ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)

ABITUR 30 (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)

AGES COURSE
DATES

13-17

13-17

16-18

16-18

22 Jun - 01 Sep
24 Mar - 21 Apr
12 Oct - 03 Nov

24 Mar - 07 Apr
12 Oct - 27 Oct

22 Jun - 25 Aug

-

1006

COURSE

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS
(SUMMER)

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS
(EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)

1ST WEEK

1036

-

841

705

-

946 1113

-

-

-

1278

1023

870

751

615

916

780

CENTRE RESIDENCE
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

HOMESTAY
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

-

1188

-

-

ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)

ABITUR 30
(EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN) -

AGES
COURSE

DATES

13-17

13-17

16-17

16-17

22 Jun - 01 Sep

24 Mar - 21 Apr
12 Oct - 03 Nov

24 Mar - 07 Apr
12 Oct - 27 Oct

22 Jun - 25 Aug

Price per person per week

Price per person per week

AIRPORT TRANSFER Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR
20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours

AIRPORT

MALTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (MLA)

RETURN
SCHEDULED

LANDING
(MALTA TIME)




ONE-WAYTRAVEL TIME
TO SCHOOL

25 MINS BY ROAD 37 70 Any time, all year

SCHEDULED
LANDING

(MALTA TIME)



Any time, all year

-

-

EXTRA WEEK

20 English lessons (15 hours) per
week for Vacation English

EXTRA WEEK1ST WEEK EXTRA WEEK1ST WEEK


