



ADULTS



(+356) 21320381



info@ielsmalta.com



www.ielsmalta.com



Prices are in EUR including taxes.

FEES

Fixed Fees:

- Registration: 55
- Course Materials and Course Book: 30 per course (per 8 weeks of study. Exam Prep only pay one course book fee)

Other Fees:

- Accommodation Placement: 30
- Change: 60
- Document Courier: 80
- Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
- Flight Delay: 20
- Eco Tax: up to 5 (will be included on the invoice)

KEY INFORMATION

Minimum Age: 18 between 24 Jun to 30 Aug.

16 for the rest of the year unless otherwise indicated; students under 18 are legally minors and are subject to additional terms and conditions.

Minimum Stay: 1 week

Courses Start: Every Monday unless otherwise stated.

School Closing Dates: 01 Jan, 29 Mar, 01 May, 07 Jun, 15 Aug, 13 Dec, 25 Dec 2024

Please note that no price reduction will be made for group lessons missed on these days.

NOTES

Core English Courses: Students booked on Intensive English courses for 8+ weeks are eligible to FREE upgrade to Business English OR Exam Preparation courses (IELTS, TOEIC or Cambridge), subject to availability.

<u>Supplementary Courses</u> may be combined with one of the core courses except Intensive English.

Exam Preparation Courses: printed materials are provided for IELTS and TOEIC. Course book can be purchased at extra cost.

- IELTS and TOEIC examination fees are not included. Exam bookings must be placed at least 10 weeks before the exam date.
- Cambridge Examination fees are not included. Bookings for ALL Cambridge exams must be placed at least 10 weeks before the date of the exam. Please note that if the exam date falls on a weekend, flights should be booked accordingly. Dates listed are for written exams only. Spoken exams occur up to one week before or after the written exams.

Private Tuition: English for Two requires 2 people of similar level to book together and cannot be booked only by 1 person.

Maximum Class Size: 15 students for standard groups; 7 students for mini groups; 12 students for exam preparation groups.

ADULT COURSES



CORE ENGLISH COURSES

Our Core English courses are ideal for those looking to learn English that can be used in everyday life or work situations.

C	DURSE NAME	1-7 WEEKS	8-20 WEEKS	21+ WEEKS	TIME OF DAY	MIN. LEVEL	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE
GEN	IERAL ENGLISH 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK	255	235	220	Morning or afternoon	All	12
INT	ENSIVE ENGLISH 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) / WK	365	315	280	Morning or afternoon	All	12
MIN	II-GROUP ENGLISH 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK	350	300	280	Morning or afternoon	All	6
BUS	INESS 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK	270	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
IEW!	30+ GENERAL ENGLISH 20 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WH	c 260	240	225	Morning or afternoon	Al	12

Supplement of EUR 40 per person per week applies during the period 24 Jun - 30 Aug for 1-7 week courses.

SUPPLEMENTARY COURSES

Students will benefit from having General English lessons combined with English for specific subjects or careers.

COURSE NAME	1-7 WEEKS	8-20 WEEKS	21+ WEEKS	TIME OF DAY	MIN. LEVEL	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE
BUSINESS ENGLISH PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK	140	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
MINI-GROUP ENGLISH PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WI	к 175	150	140	Morning or afternoon	All	6
IELTS PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK	135	115	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
TOEIC PLUS 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK	135	-	-	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
ENGLISH FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES (EAP) 10 LESSONS (15 HOURS) / WK	135	135	135	Morning or afternoon	B1	12
CONVERSATION ENGLISH 10 LESSONS (7.5 HOURS) / WK	130	125	120	Morning or afternoon	All	12

EXAM PREPARATION

These courses are designed to provide students with all the skills and techniques to achieve their best results in internationally-recognised English exams

COURSE NAME	LENGTH	PRICE PER COURSE	COURSE DATES	PROVISIONAL EXAM DATES	LEVEL	AVERAGE CLASS SIZE
CAMBRIDGE FCE 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) PER WK	6 weeks	2190	29-Jan, 22-Apr, 08-Jul, 04-Nov	15-Mar, 01-Jun, 22-Aug, 14-Dec	B2	10
CAMBRIDGE CAE 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) PER WK	6 weeks	2190	05-Feb, 22-Apr, 08-Jul, 28-Oct	16-Mar, 01-Jun, 23-Aug, 07-Dec	C1	10
CAMBRIDGE CPE 30 LESSONS (22.5 HOURS) PER WK	6 weeks	2190	22-Jan, 29-Apr, 21-Oct	02-Mar, 08-Jun, 05-Dec	C2	10

TEACHER TRAINING

A special course designed for candidates with little to no previous teaching (ELT) experience

	RSE NAME	LENGTH	PRICE PER COURSE	START DATES	LESSONS PER WEEK	MIN. LEVEL	MAX. CLASS SIZE
2024 SPECIAL OFFER!	INTENSIVE CELTA	4 weeks	1500	04 Mar, 15 Jul, 07 Oct Semi-intensive: 09 Dec (12 weeks)	40+	Native	12

PRIVATE TUITION

Available for all levels. These lessons allow students to gain confidence and improve their English skills through personalised lessons focused on their specific needs

PER 45-MIN LESSON PER PERSON	2-19 LESSONS	20+ LESSONS	MIN. LEVEL	MAX. CLASS SIZE
GENERAL PRIVATE TUITION	60	50	All	1
ENGLISH FOR TWO (PRICE PER PERSON)	50	40	All	2
PACKAGE	5 LESSONS / 3.75 HOURS	10 LESSONS / 7.5 HOURS	MIN. LEVEL	MAX. CLASS SIZE
ESP (English For Specific Purposes)	275	480	All	1



ADULT ACCOMMODATION



DAY'S INN RESIDENCE

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST	DINNER	<u>01 JUN -</u> 1-7 WEEKS	
DAY'S INN HOTEL ROOM	SHARED TWIN	EN-SUITE	224	210	49	154	126	91
5 MIN ON FOOT	SINGLE	EN-SUITE	371	364	49	154	161	119
DAY'S INN STUDIO ROOM	SHARED TWIN	EN-SUITE	266	259	49	154	126	91
5 MIN ON FOOT	SINGLE	EN-SUITE	378	371	49	154	161	119

IELS CAMPUS (ONSITE RESIDENCE)

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00.

SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST /DINNER	FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN	<u>01 JUN -</u> 1-7 WEEKS	
ONSITE RESIDENCE ROOM	SHARED TWIN SINGLE	SHARED SHARED	224 371	210 364	n/a n/a	included included	126 161	91 119

NEW! SLIEMA TIGNE SUITES (SELF-CATERING APARTMENTS)

Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00. Apartments are located next door to school.

SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST /DINNER	FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN	01 JUN - 31 AUG 1-24 WEEKS	
2-BEDROOM APARTMENT	SHARED TWIN	SHARED	259	252	n/a	included	42	

No high season supplement for bookings of 24+ weeks.

CAMPUSHUB RESIDENCE IN MSIDA

(40 minutes away from IELS Sliema school on foot or 25 minutes by public bus). Minimum age 18. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	BREAKFAST /DINNER	FULLY EQUIPPED KITCHEN	<u>01 JUN - 31 AUG</u>
CAMPUSHUB CLUSTER	SHARED TWIN	SHARED SHARED	224 371	210 364	n/a n/a	included included	42 42

HOMESTAY ACCOMMODATION

Minimum age 16. Bookings run from Saturday to Saturday or Sunday to Sunday. Check in 14:00, check out 11:00

HALF BOARD	SUPPLEMENTS

PER PERSON PER WEEK (ROOM ONLY)	ROOM TYPE	BATHROOM	1-7 WEEKS	8+ WEEKS	SPECIAL DIETS	WI-FI	01 JUN - 31 AUG
HOST HOME HALF BOARD	SHARED	SHARED	273	266	55	20	91
Up to 45 minutes to school	SINGLE	SHARED	343	336	55	20	161
by public transport	SINGLE	PRIVATE	441	427	55	20	161
EXECUTIVE HOST HOME	SINGLE	PRIVATE	476	455	55	included	161

AIRPORT TRANSFER

Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR 20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours







YOUNG LEARNERS

FEES

- Registration: Included
- · Accommodation placement: Included
- Change: 60
- Document Courier: 80
- Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
- Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
- Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 55 per week
- Homestay Wireless Internet Supplement: 20 per week

KEY INFORMATION

Minimum Age: age ranges are a guide and IELS reserves the right to accept students outside these ages occasionally.

Minimum Stay: 1 week.

Average Class Size: 15; Maximum Class Size: 17. School Closing Dates: 29 Mar, 29 Jun, 15 Aug 2024.

No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on these days.

Visa Information: Please see our website for more details. All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise.

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more students travelling together, please contact us for a group quotation.

NOTES

If the student is under 13 but not younger than 12 years old, all Day Programmes will require a parent or a guardian (18 years of age or over) to accompany the student to and from the school.

Parent or Guardian will need to accompany the student on the first day.

CONTACT US:



+123-456-7890



info@ielsmalta.com



www.ielsmalta.com



Mattew Pulis Street, Sliema Malta

YOUNG **LEARNER**



FULL PACKAGES

including accommodation, meals and transfers:

LESSONS

INCLUDED

VACATION ENGLISH

20 English lessons (15 hours per week)

Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions

ABITUR 30

30 English lessons (22.5 hours per week)

7 evening activities

Price per person per week

COURSE	CLUB RESIDENCE SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		SHARED BEDF	CENTRE RESIDENCE SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		HOMESTAY SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		COURSE DATES
	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK		
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (SUMMER)	1036	946	1113	1023	841	751	13-17	22 Jun - 01 Sep
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	-	-	_	-	705	615	13-17	24 Mar - 21 Apr 12 Oct - 03 Nov
ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)	-	-	1278	1188	1006	916	16-17	22 Jun - 25 Aug
ABITUR 30 (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	-	-	_	-	870	780	16-17	24 Mar - 07 Apr 12 Oct - 27 Oct

DAY PROGRAMME

for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

LESSONS

20 English lessons (15 hours) per week for Vacation English; 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week for Abitur

INCLUDED

Lessons only

NOT INCLUDED

Accommodation, insurance, meals, activities, lunch, transfers

DAYTIME

TUITION ONLY

20 English lessons (15 hours) per week for Vacation English

Tuition, lunch at School on school days, daily daytime activities

Accommodation, transfers

Price per person per week

COURSE	DAYTIME		TUITION ONLY		AGES	COURSE
	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK		DATES
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (SUMMER)	480	400	270	190	13-17	22 Jun - 01 Sep
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	430	350	220	140	13-17	24 Mar - 21 Apr 12 Oct - 03 Nov
ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)	-	-	455	415	16-18	22 Jun - 25 Aug
ABITUR 30 (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	-	-	405	365	16-18	24 Mar - 07 Apr 12 Oct - 27 Oct



AIRPORT TRANSFER Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR 20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours

AIRPORT	TRAVEL TIME TO SCHOOL	ONE-WAY	RETURN	SCHEDULED LANDING (MALTA TIME)	SCHEDULED LANDING (MALTA TIME)
ΜΔΙΤΔ ΙΝΤΕΡΝΔΤΙΟΝΔΙ ΔΙΡΡΟΡΤ (ΜΙΔ)	25 MINS BY ROAD	37	70	Any time, all year	Any time, all vear